● Switching among three levels (low/medium/high combustion)
can be done by using two units
● Conventional bypass circuit (orifice plate) unnecessary,
piping work-hours, cost, installation space and maintenance
cost reduced
● Dust-proof and drip-proof.
● With power indicator lamp
● The DC driven actuator with rectifier has eliminated noise and

Working pressureB
H20 R AC100VVNA
How to order
Model No. Port sizeA
Code Content
Port size
20 Rp3/4
25 Rp1
32 Rp11/4
40 Rp11/2
Working pressure
Blank 0 to 0.055 MPa
H 0 to 0.1 MPa
Voltage
AC100V
Std.
100 VAC   50/60 Hz
AC200V 200 VAC   50/60 Hz
AC110V
O
pt
io
n
110 VAC   50/60 Hz
AC220V 220 VAC   50/60 Hz
DC24V 24 VDC
DC100V 100 VDC
*1 : For voltages other than above, contact CKD.
VNA-R/RH Series
How to order
A
B
C
EXA
FWD
HNB / G
USB / G
FAB / G
FGB / G
FVB
FWB / G
FHB
FLB
AB
AG
AP/
AD
APK/
ADK
DryAir
EX-
XPLNprf
XPLNprf
HVB/
HVL
S A
V B/
NAB
LAD/
NAD
Water-
Rela
NP/NAP/
NVP
SNP
CHB / G
MXB / G
Other
valves
SWD/
MWD
DustColl
CVE/
CVSE
CCH /
CPE/D
LifeSci
Gas-
Combus
Auto-
Water
SpecFld
Custom
Ending
959
VNA-R/RH Series
No. Part name Material
1 Adjustment screw Stainless steel
2 Bonnet Steel
3 Plunger Stainless steel
4 Spring Stainless steel wire
5 O-ring Nitrile rubber
6 Strainer Resin
7 Valve disc Nitrile rubber (R), urethane rubber (RH)
8 Body Aluminum die-casting
9 Flow rate adjustment screw Aluminum
Code
Port size H1 H2 H3 L1 L2 L3 φD
Model No.
VNA-20-R 3/4 147 37 65.5 89 46 73 60.5